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Results
 
#1  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAW-SR  8Haga, Clio T1 37.17
SAW-SR  8Maggard, Layla J2 38.78
SA-SR  8Packard, Abby J3 38.94
BY-SR  8Vanderwiel, Violett M4 42.25
SA-SR  7Humble, Dylan M5 46.32
SAW-SR  8Vuturo, Julie D6 48.12
SA-SR  6Rieke, Margot L7 51.19
BY-SR  8Sirucek, Dagny G8 53.81

 
#1  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR  9Steinbis, River L1 34.29
MVM-SR  9Halverson, Shannon E2 37.30
BY-SR  9Schafer, Juliet G3 38.08
SA-SR  9Garcia, Larks S4 38.61
BY-SR 10McCashland, Mya L5 39.35
BSC-SR  9Cantrell, Petra G6 39.54
BSC-SR 10Meier, Mckenzie or Ken M7 40.55
SA-SR 10Sun, Rayeanne H8 40.88
BY-SR  9Wilson, Willow E9 42.20
BY-SR 10Lamar, Breanna M10 43.74
BY-SR  9Boyd, Emma J11 44.66
BSC-SR 10Williams, Afton K12 45.44
BY-SR 10Fonseca, Isabella13 46.08
BSC-SR 10Meier, Kadence J14 46.85
SA-SR  9Woitke, Leila A15 47.44
BSC-SR  9Gonzalez, Abby A16 47.82
NST-SR  9Alcala, Sawyer R17 47.94
BY-SR 10Wester, Kelsey M18 50.79
BY-SR  9Pyle, Cici R19 53.55

 
#1  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 11Garcia, Brecca I1 26.34
BY-SR 12Cotton, Hannah L2 27.69
CSC-SR 12Davis, Kensington A3 27.94
BY-SR 12Bare, Allison M4 29.20
BY-SR 12Southard, Sydney A5 30.45
BY-SR 12Wang, Grace E6 31.47
BY-SR 11Kelly, Katherine L7 31.77
BY-SR 12Nuvoletta, Eleonora V8 33.07
BY-SR 11Campbell, Sydney C9 33.23
MVM-SR 12Dschaak, Presley D10 33.42
BY-SR 11Schmitt, Harper G11 33.45
BY-SR 12Culbertson, Ashlynne A12 33.56
BY-SR 11Kerchusky, Ashlyn M13 33.67
CSC-SR 11Pagenkopf, Natalie E14 33.72
BY-SR 11Bartsch, Finley M15 34.23
CSC-SR 12Josifek, Phoebe L16 34.54
BY-SR 11Di Cola, Marianna17 36.00
BY-SR 11Coleman, Ella C18 36.40
NST-SR 11Walsh, Emma G19 36.94
SAW-SR 12Yap, Kaitlyn K20 38.12
BSC-SR 11McDonald, Lydia H21 38.34
BY-SR 11Howard, Nora G22 40.61

BY-SR 11Wu, Sandy23 40.74
BY-SR 11Beaufort, Nora J24 42.08
BY-SR 11Poulson, Lincoln A25 44.60
BY-SR 11LoMagro, Sasha B26 45.78
BY-SR 12Daltow, Trinity D27 46.61
BY-SR 11Winton, Kimber E28 46.67
BY-SR 11Creswell, Elena M29 50.25

 
#1  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SR 13Anderson, Cali L1 26.59
BY-SR 14Wilson, Teneale J2 26.95
CSC-SR 13Garcia, Sienna R3 27.49
BY-SR 14Rogers, Gemma A4 27.59
SAW-SR 13Presleigh, Sophie E5 27.62
BSC-SR 14Parks, Hannah M6 28.18
SAW-SR 14Daycock, Abby G7 28.36
BSC-SR 14Hosford, Alina M8 28.49
BY-SR 13Fletcher, Aden E9 28.86
BY-SR 14Nusbaum, Leonie10 29.05
BY-SR 14Binder, Charlotte D11 29.29
BY-SR 14Arnstam, Catherine J12 29.50
BY-SR 14Purpura, Audrey M13 29.97
BY-SR 13Amideo, Anne L14 30.13
BY-SR 14O'Brien, Molly J15 30.23
BY-SR 13Ellefson, Anna I16 30.59
BY-SR 14McFadden, Addie M17 30.74
BY-SR 13Akers, Abby J18 30.84
BSC-SR 13Hoover, Aila M19 30.88
BY-SR 14Knapp, Cierra M20 31.20
BY-SR 13Krug, Anne M21 31.52
BY-SR 13Nunez, Alaina E22 31.60
BY-SR 13Eliason, MJ J23 32.06
BY-SR 14Beaufort, Miya N24 32.11
BY-SR 13Curry, Charlotte E25 32.88
BY-SR 13Sabin, Emma I26 34.09
SA-SR 13Thornton, Reagan H27 34.16
BY-SR 14Murphy, Maisie G28 34.22
BSC-SR 13Shenk, Tori A29 34.96
BY-SR 13Herwy, Olivia G30 35.17
BY-SR 14Shyam, Samyuktha31 38.26
SAW-SR 13Callejas Rodriguez, Raquel M32 39.82
BY-SR 13Petranek, Lindsay R33 42.37
BY-SR 13Walker, Anna M34 45.47

 
#1  Women 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SR 17Giffen, Katelyn M1 25.91
CSC-SR 16Davis, Kiowa L2 26.75
NST-SR 15Hussmann, Liv G3 26.76
CSC-SR 15Kester, Megan I4 27.04
BY-SR 17Campbell, Stacia C5 27.11
BY-SR 15Weatherford, Olivia L6 27.23
BY-SR 17Cummins, Jordyn R7 27.27
BY-SR 17Arnstam, Amelia M8 27.28
BSC-SR 17Carrillo, Quetzal I9 27.30
SAW-SR 16Majewski, Jillian A10 27.48
BY-SR 17Birch, Keiser R11 27.53

BSC-SR 17Lunde, Kennedy M12 28.09
BY-SR 17Edmonds, Lily E13 28.92
BY-SR 16Knox, Alenna S14 29.38
BY-SR 15Herwy, Alesia A15 29.42
CSC-SR 18Clough, Malarie C16 30.28
SAW-SR 15Kesl, Aurora P17 30.31
BY-SR 15Campbell, Selene C18 30.79
BSC-SR 15Kruitbosch, Chloe J19 31.77
BY-SR 16Portteus, Emree J20 33.38

 
#1  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR  8McGoldrick, Theo D1 46.66
SAW-SR  7Gonzalez, Sebastian N2 53.30
MVM-SR  6Hepworth, Hugh R3 1:26.14

 
#1  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAW-SR 10Benton, Declan X1 29.30
SA-SR 10Surbeck, Peter H2 30.73
BY-SR  9Kerchusky, Preston P3 31.51
SAW-SR 10Marvray, Paxton A4 31.90
SA-SR  9Lane, Moose D5 32.53
BY-SR 10Naseath, Samuel J6 33.51
SAW-SR  9Gonzalez, Micah R7 34.88
BY-SR 10Chi Morel, Kai Z8 36.07
SAW-SR 10England, Marcus D9 37.20
BY-SR  9Roberts, Thaddeus W10 37.57
BY-SR  9Breslavskyi, Zackary11 38.03
CSC-SR  9Lewis, Beckham M12 38.62
BY-SR 10Smith, Zane I13 39.45
BY-SR  9Rouse, Ben S14 40.86
BY-SR  9Griesinger, David S15 41.15
SAW-SR 10Motoyama, Ryo16 41.66
SA-SR 10Nguyen, Archer K17 41.84
BY-SR 10Mayhugh, Jackson B18 45.92
BSC-SR  9Killian, Niall D19 47.13
BY-SR 10Winton, Barrett M20 47.55
CSC-SR  9Vance, Zach T21 51.57

 
#1  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 12Steinbis, Cam N1 26.30
BY-SR 12Fountain, Eli M2 28.56
BY-SR 12Slavkovsky, Landon M3 30.17
BY-SR 12Wu, Anthony4 31.26
BY-SR 12Lomax, Noah M5 32.48
BY-SR 11Roberts, Theo T6 32.67
SA-SR 12Jiang, Jayden7 33.13
NST-SR 12Garner, Jay E8 33.29
BY-SR 11Kreiter, Phoenix J9 34.38
SA-SR 11Wu, Ryan Z10 34.65
BY-SR 12Ilasco, Coniah11 35.09
BSC-SR 12Huber, Wiley J12 35.57
SAW-SR 11Dyer, Brady P13 36.92
NST-SR 11Guerrera, Logan R14 37.38
BY-SR 11Park, Min15 37.47
BY-SR 11Negi, Nick16 38.22
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(#1  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free)

BY-SR 12Hergert, Jack K17 43.98
BY-SR 12Randolph, Sam F18 44.70
MVM-SR 11Fowler, Ollie C19 45.19
BY-SR 11Brunkhardt, Ian R20 53.22

 
#1  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSC-SR 14Davis, Jedidiah R1 23.70
SAW-SR 13Burke, Solomon M2 24.62
BY-SR 14Harrison, Tag T3 25.02
NST-SR 14Jensen, Traeg C4 26.09
BY-SR 14Roberts, Bryce S5 26.14
BY-SR 14Garcia, Shire H6 26.37
SA-SR 14Myers, Logan T7 26.95
BY-SR 13Park, Chan*8 27.19
MVM-SR 13Chen, Chris*8 27.19
SAW-SR 13Barrera, Jack M10 27.81
SAW-SR 14Basgall, Henry G11 29.01
SAW-SR 14Allen, Easton T12 29.27
BY-SR 13Bokma, William C13 29.55
BY-SR 13Kelly, Matthew G14 30.09
NST-SR 14Lopez, Anthony S15 30.15
MVM-SR 13Oberg, Noah A16 30.30
BY-SR 13Prashant, Aariv17 30.62
BY-SR 13Nease, Eli A18 30.74
NST-SR 13Holly, Colten M19 31.76
BY-SR 13Call, Camden W20 31.81
BY-SR 13Prashant, Neil21 31.97
SA-SR 13Song, Elvin N22 31.98
BSC-SR 14Moreno-Brattin, Rexin T23 32.88
SA-SR 14Hood, Trent R24 33.13
CSC-SR 13Mehr, Brady A25 33.61
BY-SR 13Binder, Theo A26 33.65
CSC-SR 13Melander, Sawyer M27 34.08
BSC-SR 13Lamansky, Liam J28 36.68
BY-SR 13Jaffari, Firdous29 38.51
CSC-SR 13Bay, Elliott G30 45.66

 
#1  Men 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSC-SR 17Davis, Tobi L1 22.34
BY-SR 17Young, Tyler R2 22.74
BSC-SR 16Smith Sanchez, Yeven D3 22.96
BY-SR 15Garcia, Ace A4 23.04
BSC-SR 17Brown, Jacek Z5 23.14
BY-SR 17Wood, Ian C6 23.42
BY-SR 16Beckley, Nathaniel B7 23.51
SAW-SR 16Vuturo, Vince A8 24.23
BY-SR 17Akpan, Jaden U9 24.26
BSC-SR 16Martinez, Kevin J10 24.33
BSC-SR 17Ziegler, Max K11 24.37
BSC-SR 16Parks, Liam B12 24.44
CSC-SR 17Ramsey, Colton R13 24.61
BY-SR 16Sun, Ruize14 24.97
BY-SR 15Naseath, Edward N15 25.34
BY-SR 15Eliason, Bob R16 25.59

BY-SR 16Phifer, Sebastian M17 25.86
BY-SR 16Bartich, Keegan J18 26.14
BY-SR 15Wardwell, Liam R19 26.19
BY-SR 15Shendrick, Zach M20 26.46
BY-SR 16Park, One21 26.59
BY-SR 15Malan, Caleb S22 26.85
BSC-SR 15Ellis, Joey M23 27.03
BY-SR 24Barker, Nate24 27.65
SAW-SR 15Yerxa, Boone M25 28.25
BY-SR 15Douglass, Drake M26 28.67
BY-SR 16Negi, Neil27 28.73
BY-SR 16Hawkins, Gavin M28 28.96

 
#2  Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR  8Vanderwiel, Violett M1 18.42
BY-SR  8McGoldrick, Theo D2 19.35
BY-SR  8Gunder, Greta M3 19.55
BY-SR  7Tencich, Cable B4 20.38
SA-SR  7Humble, Dylan M5 21.01
SA-SR  6Rieke, Margot L6 23.16
BY-SR  7Zacher, Rylee M7 23.95
SA-SR  7Jiang, Miranda8 29.65
MVM-SR  6Hepworth, Hugh R9 35.47

 
#3  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAW-SR  8Vuturo, Julie D1 2:02.97
1:01.14 1:01.83

SAW-SR  8Maggard, Layla J2 2:04.03
58.82 1:05.21

BY-SR  8Gunder, Greta M3 2:25.82
 
#3  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SR 10Sauder, Emmarie R1 1:23.93
40.04 43.89

SA-SR 10Sun, Rayeanne H2 1:57.27
53.58 1:03.69

BY-SR 10McCashland, Mya L3 1:57.83
SA-SR  9Woitke, Leila A4 2:00.15

57.44 1:02.71
BY-SR 10Fonseca, Isabella5 2:20.36
BSC-SR 10Williams, Afton K6 2:51.86
BSC-SR 10Meier, Kadence J--- DQ
MVM-SR  9Halverson, Shannon E--- DQ
BY-SR 10Gunder, Willa R--- DQ

53.41 1:02.20
 
#3  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAW-SR 12Smart, Adley L1 1:21.52
38.19 43.33

BY-SR 11Kelly, Katherine L2 1:26.17
40.31 45.86

SAW-SR 11Vuturo, Lucy Y3 1:32.92
44.22 48.70

MVM-SR 11Beaver, Allie A4 1:36.64
44.83 51.81

SAW-SR 12Yap, Kaitlyn K5 1:36.72
47.24 49.48

SAW-SR 12Li, Avery6 1:36.87
46.41 50.46

BY-SR 11Kerchusky, Ashlyn M7 1:36.91
45.85 51.06

MVM-SR 11Soto, Athena F8 1:40.61
47.85 52.76

CSC-SR 12Josifek, Phoebe L9 1:41.35
BY-SR 11Coleman, Ella C10 1:42.68

46.31 56.37
BY-SR 11Croft, Makani M11 1:49.12

52.45 56.67
BY-SR 11Jarvis, Fiona M12 1:55.41
BY-SR 12Daltow, Trinity D13 2:07.27
BY-SR 11Poulson, Lincoln A--- DQ
BY-SR 11Beaufort, Nora J--- DQ

 
#3  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 14Arnstam, Catherine J1 1:21.63
38.11 43.52

BY-SR 14Titensky, Liena H2 1:22.62
39.09 43.53

BY-SR 13Ellefson, Anna I3 1:27.13
42.35 44.78

SA-SR 13Thornton, Reagan H4 1:27.51
41.15 46.36

BY-SR 14Beaufort, Miya N5 1:28.47
42.04 46.43

BSC-SR 14Fields, Naomi Y6 1:28.60
41.85 46.75

MVM-SR 13Santistevan, Zoe7 1:32.00
44.22 47.78

BY-SR 13Krug, Anne M8 1:33.42
44.74 48.68

BY-SR 14O'Brien, Molly J9 1:33.89
44.55 49.34

BY-SR 13Sabin, Emma I10 1:36.23
47.10 49.13

BSC-SR 13Hoover, Aila M11 1:36.63
44.70 51.93

BY-SR 13Nunez, Alaina E12 1:38.90
45.90 53.00

BY-SR 13Prashant, Ria13 1:41.06
49.63 51.43

BY-SR 13Reese, Carly K14 1:43.19
48.07 55.12

BY-SR 13Petranek, Lindsay R15 1:46.34
50.51 55.83

BY-SR 13Walker, Anna M16 2:04.45
55.65 1:08.80

 
#3  Women 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SR 17Carrillo, Quetzal I1 1:16.77
35.38 41.39
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(#3  Women 15&O 100 Yard Breast)

BY-SR 17Arnstam, Amelia M2 1:20.18
38.10 42.08

BY-SR 17Cummins, Jordyn R3 1:21.20
38.66 42.54

BSC-SR 16Crichton, Frankie M4 1:21.76
38.33 43.43

BY-SR 16Portteus, Emree J5 1:25.11
41.40 43.71

 
#3  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAW-SR 10Benton, Declan X1 1:23.83
39.70 44.13

SAW-SR 10Marvray, Paxton A2 1:34.01
45.98 48.03

BSC-SR  9Ellsworth, Samuel W3 1:43.88
49.74 54.14

SAW-SR 10Motoyama, Ryo4 1:50.00
50.14 59.86

BY-SR 10Naseath, Samuel J5 1:56.40
53.34 1:03.06

SA-SR 10Nguyen, Archer K6 2:07.17
BY-SR  9Rouse, Ben S7 2:08.12
BY-SR  9Griesinger, David S8 2:11.62

1:02.36 1:09.26
BY-SR  9Roberts, Thaddeus W9 2:15.04

 
#3  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 12Huber, Andrew L1 1:37.14
43.87 53.27

BY-SR 11Roberts, Theo T2 1:37.59
46.01 51.58

NST-SR 12Garner, Jay E3 1:38.16
46.15 52.01

NST-SR 11Guerrera, Logan R4 1:38.88
44.53 54.35

BY-SR 11Park, Min5 1:40.31
47.15 53.16

BY-SR 11Negi, Nick6 2:30.85
BY-SR 12Randolph, Sam F--- DQ

 
#3  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SR 14Weiderman, Peter B1 1:06.46
31.44 35.02

BSC-SR 14Sauder, Breece T2 1:12.23
33.70 38.53

BY-SR 13Park, Chan3 1:16.41
37.73 38.68

BY-SR 14Watson, Luke T4 1:16.75
35.29 41.46

NST-SR 14Jensen, Traeg C5 1:18.39
36.90 41.49

BSC-SR 14Moreno-Brattin, Rexin T6 1:24.45
38.64 45.81

NST-SR 14Lopez, Anthony S7 1:25.31
40.16 45.15

MVM-SR 13Chen, Chris8 1:25.67
41.08 44.59

BY-SR 13Kelly, Matthew G9 1:26.85
41.54 45.31

BY-SR 13Disch, Lincoln10 1:27.12
40.42 46.70

SA-SR 13Song, Elvin N11 1:33.61
42.28 51.33

BY-SR 13Call, Camden W12 1:35.81
BY-SR 13Prashant, Neil13 1:39.29

45.99 53.30
BY-SR 13Nease, Eli A14 1:40.48

46.15 54.33
BY-SR 13Prashant, Aariv15 1:42.61

47.49 55.12
MVM-SR 13Oberg, Noah A16 1:42.93

47.14 55.79
CSC-SR 13Melander, Sawyer M17 1:55.70

53.03 1:02.67
 
#3  Men 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSC-SR 16Guinotte Cordero, Malachi J1 1:03.02
29.34 33.68

BSC-SR 16Fong, Braydon M2 1:03.73
30.14 33.59

BY-SR 17Bokma, Kael J3 1:03.82
29.67 34.15

BY-SR 17Young, Tyler R4 1:04.37
30.08 34.29

SAW-SR 16Vuturo, Vince A5 1:08.04
32.10 35.94

SAW-SR 17McCullough, Brayden R6 1:08.08
31.13 36.95

BY-SR 15Garcia, Ace A7 1:11.41
33.14 38.27

BY-SR 16Zuroff, Jennings R8 1:12.91
34.49 38.42

BY-SR 17Codispoti, Matthew J9 1:12.94
33.66 39.28

NST-SR 18McDonald, Sean W10 1:13.99
34.75 39.24

BY-SR 16Park, One11 1:15.32
36.48 38.84

BY-SR 15Malan, Caleb S12 1:16.73
35.52 41.21

CSC-SR 17Ramsey, Colton R13 1:17.89
36.75 41.14

BY-SR 16Phifer, Sebastian M14 1:19.22
37.84 41.38

BSC-SR 15Ellis, Joey M15 1:19.68
36.42 43.26

SAW-SR 15Yerxa, Boone M16 1:21.35
39.48 41.87

BY-SR 16Hawkins, Gavin M17 1:26.48
41.01 45.47

BY-SR 15Wardwell, Liam R18 1:29.24
41.99 47.25

 
#4  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 12Bare, Allison M1 2:45.67
BY-SR 11Gaudet, Ellie R2 2:47.35
BY-SR 11Campbell, Sydney C3 3:20.17
BY-SR 12Southard, Sydney A4 3:24.04

 
#4  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 14Wilson, Teneale J1 2:27.95
CSC-SR 13Garcia, Sienna R2 2:30.28
BY-SR 14Stanton, Hayden E3 2:32.56
BSC-SR 13Anderson, Cali L4 2:35.93
BY-SR 14Binder, Charlotte D5 2:35.97
SAW-SR 13Presleigh, Sophie E6 2:37.52
BY-SR 14Purpura, Audrey M7 2:43.06
BY-SR 14Nusbaum, Leonie8 2:44.63
BSC-SR 14Fields, Naomi Y9 3:00.10
BY-SR 14McFadden, Addie M10 3:02.28
BY-SR 14Murphy, Maisie G11 3:25.24
BSC-SR 13Shenk, Tori A--- DQ

 
#4  Women 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SR 17Lunde, Kennedy M1 2:24.96
BSC-SR 16Fernald, Josie L2 2:25.59
CSC-SR 16Davis, Kiowa L3 2:27.16
BY-SR 16Roberson, Abbie L4 2:27.83
BY-SR 17Campbell, Stacia C5 2:32.14
SAW-SR 16Majewski, Jillian A6 2:36.29
NST-SR 15Hussmann, Liv G7 2:37.43
BY-SR 17Edmonds, Lily E8 2:42.74

 
#4  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SA-SR 11Zhao, Tianze Joseph1 2:40.57
BY-SR 12Fountain, Eli M2 2:44.48
SAW-SR 11Dyer, Brady P3 3:30.35

 
#4  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SR 14Sauder, Breece T1 2:25.74
SAW-SR 14Allen, Easton T2 2:49.65

 
#4  Men 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 17Akpan, Jaden U1 2:05.86
BSC-SR 17Ziegler, Max K2 2:11.37
BY-SR 16Sun, Ruize3 2:12.40
CSC-SR 17Davis, Tobi L4 2:13.09
BY-SR 15Douglass, Drake M5 2:37.86

 
#5  Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR  8Vanderwiel, Violett M1 23.65
SA-SR  7Humble, Dylan M2 24.79
BY-SR  7Tencich, Cable B3 25.28
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(#5  Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Back)

SAW-SR  8Vuturo, Julie D4 26.52
BY-SR  7Zacher, Rylee M5 30.86
SAW-SR  7Gonzalez, Sebastian N--- DQ

 
#6  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAW-SR  8Haga, Clio T1 40.40
SA-SR  8Packard, Abby J2 51.11
BY-SR  8Gunder, Greta M3 56.15
BY-SR  8Sirucek, Dagny G4 1:02.53

 
#6  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR  9Steinbis, River L1 40.33
BY-SR  9Schafer, Juliet G2 44.97
MVM-SR  9Halverson, Shannon E3 45.46
BY-SR  9Boyd, Emma J4 46.32
SA-SR  9Garcia, Larks S5 47.55
BSC-SR 10Meier, Mckenzie or Ken M6 48.76
BY-SR 10Lamar, Breanna M7 50.47
BY-SR 10Wester, Kelsey M8 50.95
BSC-SR  9Cantrell, Petra G9 52.20
SA-SR  9Woitke, Leila A10 53.42
BY-SR  9Wilson, Willow E11 55.66
NST-SR  9Alcala, Sawyer R12 56.85
BY-SR 10Fonseca, Isabella13 58.51
BSC-SR  9Gonzalez, Abby A14 58.94
BY-SR  9Pyle, Cici R15 59.11

 
#6  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 12Cotton, Hannah L1 32.09
BY-SR 11Garcia, Brecca I2 32.62
SA-SR 12Andrus, Millie M3 36.61
MVM-SR 11Beaver, Allie A4 38.08
BY-SR 11Schmitt, Harper G5 38.88
CSC-SR 11Pagenkopf, Natalie E6 39.88
BY-SR 12Nuvoletta, Eleonora V7 40.28
NST-SR 11Walsh, Emma G8 40.40
SAW-SR 11Vuturo, Lucy Y9 41.61
MVM-SR 11Soto, Athena F10 41.86
BY-SR 11Bartsch, Finley M11 42.49
BY-SR 11Wu, Sandy12 44.49
SAW-SR 12Li, Avery13 45.51
BY-SR 11Jarvis, Fiona M14 46.06
BSC-SR 11McDonald, Lydia H15 47.23
BY-SR 11Howard, Nora G16 50.26
BY-SR 11Croft, Makani M17 50.39
BY-SR 11Poulson, Lincoln A18 50.77
BY-SR 11Creswell, Elena M19 55.15
BY-SR 11Winton, Kimber E20 58.40
BY-SR 11Beaufort, Nora J--- DQ

 
#6  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 14Rogers, Gemma A1 30.97
BY-SR 14Wilson, Teneale J2 32.13

SAW-SR 14Daycock, Abby G3 32.87
BSC-SR 14Parks, Hannah M4 34.42
SAW-SR 13Lewis, Aubrey R5 34.55
BY-SR 14Stanton, Hayden E6 34.75
BY-SR 13Amideo, Anne L7 36.22
BSC-SR 14Hosford, Alina M8 36.37
BY-SR 13Ellefson, Anna I9 36.58
BY-SR 13Akers, Abby J10 36.92
BY-SR 14Logan, Ella D11 36.99
MVM-SR 13Taylor, Reagan L12 37.26
MVM-SR 13Santistevan, Zoe13 37.88
BY-SR 13Eliason, MJ J14 38.42
BY-SR 13Krug, Anne M15 39.08
BY-SR 13Curry, Charlotte E16 39.51
BY-SR 13Krenelka, Aria C17 40.37
BY-SR 13Sabin, Emma I18 42.03
BY-SR 13Herwy, Olivia G19 42.36
BSC-SR 13Shenk, Tori A20 43.21
BY-SR 14Murphy, Maisie G21 45.09
BY-SR 13Petranek, Lindsay R22 47.10
SAW-SR 13Callejas Rodriguez, Raquel M23 47.63
BY-SR 13Reese, Carly K24 49.20
BY-SR 14Shyam, Samyuktha25 54.95
BY-SR 13Walker, Anna M26 59.89

 
#6  Women 15&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SR 17Giffen, Katelyn M1 28.25
BY-SR 17Cummins, Jordyn R2 33.22
BY-SR 15Weatherford, Olivia L3 33.35
BY-SR 15Campbell, Selene C4 37.00
BY-SR 15Herwy, Alesia A5 38.89

 
#6  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR  8McGoldrick, Theo D1 55.04
MVM-SR  6Hepworth, Hugh R2 1:27.87

 
#6  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SA-SR 10Surbeck, Peter H1 35.47
SAW-SR  9Gonzalez, Micah R2 41.91
BSC-SR  9Ellsworth, Samuel W3 42.76
SAW-SR 10England, Marcus D4 44.54
CSC-SR  9Lewis, Beckham M5 48.36
SAW-SR 10Motoyama, Ryo6 49.78
BY-SR 10Smith, Zane I7 50.23
BSC-SR  9Killian, Niall D8 50.80
BY-SR 10Mayhugh, Jackson B9 53.77
BY-SR 10Winton, Barrett M10 1:08.27
CSC-SR  9Vance, Zach T11 1:16.85

 
#6  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 12Steinbis, Cam N1 29.06
SA-SR 11Zhao, Tianze Joseph2 35.66
NST-SR 12Garner, Jay E3 37.56
BY-SR 12Wu, Anthony4 38.99
BSC-SR 12Huber, Wiley J5 40.04

BY-SR 12Lomax, Noah M6 41.14
SA-SR 11Wu, Ryan Z7 42.88
BY-SR 12Ilasco, Coniah8 43.29
SA-SR 12Jiang, Jayden9 47.64
BY-SR 11Kreiter, Phoenix J10 47.65
BY-SR 12Hergert, Jack K11 50.54
BY-SR 11Brunkhardt, Ian R12 56.22
BY-SR 12Randolph, Sam F13 57.60
MVM-SR 11Fowler, Ollie C--- DQ

 
#6  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSC-SR 14Davis, Jedidiah R1 27.76
BY-SR 14Harrison, Tag T2 27.81
BY-SR 14Disch, Maddox3 28.31
BY-SR 14Watson, Luke T4 29.05
BY-SR 14Garcia, Shire H5 29.70
BSC-SR 14Weiderman, Peter B6 30.08
SAW-SR 14Basgall, Henry G7 32.36
SA-SR 14Myers, Logan T8 33.12
BY-SR 14Roberts, Bryce S9 33.30
SAW-SR 13Barrera, Jack M10 33.35
BY-SR 13Bokma, William C11 34.43
BY-SR 13Disch, Lincoln12 35.19
MVM-SR 13Chen, Chris13 35.40
MVM-SR 13Oberg, Noah A14 38.79
NST-SR 13Holly, Colten M15 39.87
BY-SR 13Binder, Theo A16 40.17
CSC-SR 13Mehr, Brady A17 41.17
BY-SR 13Nease, Eli A18 41.24
BSC-SR 13Lamansky, Liam J19 41.65
BY-SR 13Call, Camden W20 45.16
BY-SR 13Jaffari, Firdous21 49.63
SA-SR 14Hood, Trent R22 50.67
CSC-SR 13Bay, Elliott G23 52.04
CSC-SR 13Melander, Sawyer M--- DQ

 
#6  Men 15&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 17Young, Tyler R1 25.26
BSC-SR 16Fong, Braydon M2 25.65
BSC-SR 16Smith Sanchez, Yeven D3 27.01
NST-SR 17Williams, Alex C4 27.75
BSC-SR 15Gannon, Ben F5 27.93
BSC-SR 17Brown, Jacek Z6 28.00
BSC-SR 16Parks, Liam B7 28.76
BSC-SR 16Martinez, Kevin J8 28.93
CSC-SR 17Ramsey, Colton R9 31.28
BY-SR 15Eliason, Bob R10 32.00
BY-SR 15Shendrick, Zach M11 33.00
BY-SR 15Malan, Caleb S12 36.16
BY-SR 16Negi, Neil13 40.13

 
#7  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SA-SR  8Packard, Abby J1 1:52.23
50.32 1:01.91
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#7  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 10Gunder, Willa R1 1:43.33
45.47 57.86

BSC-SR  9Gonzalez, Abby A2 2:21.39
 
#7  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSC-SR 12Davis, Kensington A1 1:05.39
31.80 33.59

BY-SR 12Wang, Grace E2 1:18.89
36.71 42.18

BY-SR 12Culbertson, Ashlynne A3 1:28.28
41.19 47.09

BY-SR 11Gaudet, Ellie R4 1:35.30
44.33 50.97

BY-SR 11Kerchusky, Ashlyn M5 1:37.05
45.43 51.62

MVM-SR 12Dschaak, Presley D6 1:39.22
42.72 56.50

 
#7  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 14Nusbaum, Leonie1 1:13.68
34.93 38.75

CSC-SR 13Garcia, Sienna R2 1:17.16
35.73 41.43

BY-SR 14Logan, Ella D3 1:17.20
35.81 41.39

SAW-SR 13Lewis, Aubrey R4 1:18.97
36.05 42.92

BY-SR 14Knapp, Cierra M5 1:20.47
36.24 44.23

BY-SR 13Curry, Charlotte E6 1:21.60
39.10 42.50

MVM-SR 13Taylor, Reagan L7 1:23.53
38.60 44.93

SA-SR 13Thornton, Reagan H8 1:31.23
41.00 50.23

BSC-SR 14Fields, Naomi Y9 1:33.63
41.34 52.29

BY-SR 13Nunez, Alaina E10 1:33.95
40.87 53.08

BY-SR 13Prashant, Ria11 1:36.70
44.72 51.98

BY-SR 13Reese, Carly K12 1:43.75
50.14 53.61

 
#7  Women 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 15Weatherford, Olivia L1 1:05.36
30.61 34.75

BY-SR 17Birch, Keiser R2 1:10.04
32.41 37.63

CSC-SR 15Kester, Megan I3 1:10.46
32.07 38.39

BY-SR 16Roberson, Abbie L4 1:13.07
33.64 39.43

BY-SR 15Campbell, Selene C5 1:17.35
33.97 43.38

BY-SR 15Herwy, Alesia A6 1:20.96
37.84 43.12

BSC-SR 15Kruitbosch, Chloe J7 1:24.96
39.59 45.37

 
#7  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SA-SR 10Surbeck, Peter H1 1:19.13
37.00 42.13

BY-SR  9Kerchusky, Preston P2 1:22.27
37.73 44.54

BY-SR  9Breslavskyi, Zackary3 1:46.73
49.41 57.32

BY-SR  9Griesinger, David S4 2:15.42
1:01.08 1:14.34

CSC-SR  9Vance, Zach T--- DQ
 
#7  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 12Slavkovsky, Landon M1 1:23.94
38.37 45.57

BY-SR 12Lomax, Noah M2 1:32.55
40.71 51.84

BY-SR 12Huber, Andrew L3 1:41.02
42.51 58.51

 
#7  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 14Disch, Maddox1 59.39
27.44 31.95

BY-SR 14Harrison, Tag T2 1:00.50
28.15 32.35

SAW-SR 13Burke, Solomon M3 1:00.76
29.53 31.23

NST-SR 14Jensen, Traeg C4 1:05.49
30.29 35.20

SAW-SR 13Barrera, Jack M5 1:22.04
37.68 44.36

BY-SR 13Prashant, Aariv6 1:37.15
44.46 52.69

BSC-SR 13Lamansky, Liam J7 1:46.40
48.40 58.00

 
#7  Men 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSC-SR 17Davis, Tobi L1 55.79
25.18 30.61

BSC-SR 16Smith Sanchez, Yeven D2 56.57
26.56 30.01

BY-SR 15Garcia, Ace A3 57.45
26.42 31.03

NST-SR 18McDonald, Sean W4 57.73
27.41 30.32

CSC-SR 16Guinotte Cordero, Malachi J5 57.83
26.26 31.57

BY-SR 17Akpan, Jaden U6 58.76
27.40 31.36

BY-SR 17Wood, Ian C7 59.60
27.64 31.96

BSC-SR 16Martinez, Kevin J8 59.99
27.85 32.14

BY-SR 17Bokma, Kael J9 1:01.08
27.56 33.52

NST-SR 17Williams, Alex C10 1:02.49
28.25 34.24

BY-SR 16Bartich, Keegan J11 1:04.05
29.28 34.77

BY-SR 15Naseath, Edward N12 1:04.28
28.60 35.68

BY-SR 16Zuroff, Jennings R13 1:04.63
30.13 34.50

BY-SR 16Beckley, Nathaniel B14 1:05.73
29.35 36.38

BY-SR 17Codispoti, Matthew J15 1:06.80
31.72 35.08

 
#8  Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAW-SR  8Maggard, Layla J1 1:37.62
44.07 53.55

SAW-SR  8Haga, Clio T2 1:40.52
48.87 51.65

SA-SR  6Rieke, Margot L3 2:17.42
1:08.82 1:08.60

BY-SR  8Sirucek, Dagny G4 2:28.33
1:12.97 1:15.36

BY-SR  7Zacher, Rylee M--- DQ
1:04.49 1:13.05

 
#8  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SR 10Sauder, Emmarie R1 1:23.89
39.30 44.59

BY-SR 10McCashland, Mya L2 1:43.56
48.19 55.37

BY-SR 10Lamar, Breanna M3 1:51.02
52.80 58.22

BSC-SR  9Cantrell, Petra G4 1:51.70
52.99 58.71

BY-SR  9Wilson, Willow E5 1:54.63
59.81 54.82

SA-SR 10Sun, Rayeanne H6 1:54.74
1:00.00 54.74

BY-SR  9Boyd, Emma J7 1:54.89
56.23 58.66

BY-SR 10Wester, Kelsey M8 1:55.63
55.83 59.80

BSC-SR 10Meier, Mckenzie or Ken M9 1:57.40
51.35 1:06.05

SA-SR  9Garcia, Larks S10 1:59.57
55.42 1:04.15

BSC-SR 10Meier, Kadence J11 2:10.32
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#8  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAW-SR 12Smart, Adley L1 1:13.79
34.62 39.17

BY-SR 12Cotton, Hannah L2 1:14.69
32.67 42.02

BY-SR 11Kelly, Katherine L3 1:20.94
36.35 44.59

SA-SR 12Andrus, Millie M4 1:22.81
39.04 43.77

BY-SR 11Campbell, Sydney C5 1:24.02
38.01 46.01

BY-SR 12Southard, Sydney A6 1:25.84
40.99 44.85

SAW-SR 11Vuturo, Lucy Y7 1:26.69
41.99 44.70

SAW-SR 12Li, Avery8 1:27.89
43.87 44.02

CSC-SR 12Josifek, Phoebe L9 1:29.87
42.70 47.17

NST-SR 11Walsh, Emma G10 1:34.80
42.40 52.40

BY-SR 11Jarvis, Fiona M11 1:38.15
47.01 51.14

BSC-SR 11McDonald, Lydia H12 1:43.98
49.22 54.76

BY-SR 11Howard, Nora G13 1:49.37
54.28 55.09

BY-SR 11LoMagro, Sasha B14 1:54.53
54.13 1:00.40

SAW-SR 12Yap, Kaitlyn K--- DQ
47.71 48.29

BY-SR 12Daltow, Trinity D--- DQ
57.34 1:06.77

 
#8  Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR  7Tencich, Cable B--- DQ
1:03.74 1:01.76

 
#8  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR  9Kerchusky, Preston P1 1:27.95
41.75 46.20

BY-SR 10Chi Morel, Kai Z2 1:30.19
43.68 46.51

BSC-SR  9Ellsworth, Samuel W3 1:33.04
46.34 46.70

SAW-SR  9Gonzalez, Micah R4 1:36.73
1:36.79

SAW-SR 10England, Marcus D5 1:38.04
48.05 49.99

BY-SR  9Roberts, Thaddeus W6 1:42.01
46.55 55.46

SA-SR 10Nguyen, Archer K7 1:53.46
56.53 56.93

BY-SR  9Rouse, Ben S8 1:55.99
55.77 1:00.22

BY-SR 10Smith, Zane I9 1:56.84
53.85 1:02.99

BY-SR 10Mayhugh, Jackson B10 2:02.78
1:01.15 1:01.63

 
#8  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 12Steinbis, Cam N1 1:09.30
30.70 38.60

BSC-SR 12Huber, Wiley J2 1:34.21
47.33 46.88

SA-SR 11Wu, Ryan Z3 1:37.37
46.95 50.42

SAW-SR 11Dyer, Brady P4 1:39.72
49.67 50.05

BY-SR 11Negi, Nick5 1:47.37
47.61 59.76

BY-SR 12Hergert, Jack K6 2:03.61
1:01.16 1:02.45

BY-SR 11Brunkhardt, Ian R--- DQ
1:14.68 1:27.32

 
#9  Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR  9Steinbis, River L1 3:06.39
40.44 46.58 41.3158.06

BY-SR 10Gunder, Willa R2 3:30.94
48.70 49.48 45.771:06.99

BY-SR  9Schafer, Juliet G3 3:35.80
47.23 52.56 50.731:05.28

 
#9  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 11Garcia, Brecca I1 2:29.67
34.27 38.14 32.5344.73

CSC-SR 12Davis, Kensington A2 2:30.96
31.25 40.38 32.8546.48

BY-SR 12Culbertson, Ashlynne A3 3:04.95
42.16 46.31 41.1355.35

BY-SR 12Nuvoletta, Eleonora V4 3:06.70
40.55 49.83 39.0657.26

BY-SR 11Bartsch, Finley M5 3:20.98
44.39 54.25 42.6659.68

BY-SR 11Wu, Sandy6 3:44.47
58.29 55.40 48.931:01.85

BY-SR 11Croft, Makani M7 3:45.88
49.69 1:01.02 53.321:01.85

 
#9  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 14Rogers, Gemma A1 2:32.01
31.14 38.67 35.1847.02

SAW-SR 13Presleigh, Sophie E2 2:34.01
33.05 41.62 33.0546.29

BSC-SR 13Anderson, Cali L3 2:35.19
34.22 40.06 34.1146.80

BY-SR 14Stanton, Hayden E4 2:37.42
36.17 38.29 34.2848.68

BY-SR 14Arnstam, Catherine J5 2:39.72
33.71 43.02 37.0045.99

BSC-SR 14Parks, Hannah M6 2:39.97
34.04 42.17 36.8346.93

SAW-SR 14Daycock, Abby G7 2:45.28
36.88 41.09 34.6152.70

BSC-SR 14Hosford, Alina M8 2:47.59
37.34 42.36 37.2450.65

SAW-SR 13Lewis, Aubrey R9 2:49.73
34.61 43.02 40.0552.05

BY-SR 14Logan, Ella D10 2:50.11
36.44 44.72 35.7053.25

BY-SR 14Titensky, Liena H11 2:50.61
37.21 45.89 39.6747.84

BY-SR 13Fletcher, Aden E12 2:50.92
1:22.17 52.03 36.80

BY-SR 14Beaufort, Miya N13 2:51.07
38.45 45.92 38.0348.67

BSC-SR 13Hoover, Aila M14 2:55.19
39.62 44.21 39.1752.19

BY-SR 14O'Brien, Molly J15 2:59.29
1:26.65 53.79 42.33

BY-SR 13Krenelka, Aria C16 3:04.35
41.67 48.64 41.7052.34

BY-SR 14Knapp, Cierra M17 3:08.75
37.05 47.27 42.931:01.50

BY-SR 13Prashant, Ria18 3:09.55
44.42 49.98 40.8054.35

BY-SR 13Herwy, Olivia G19 3:26.13
51.42 49.32 42.711:02.68

SAW-SR 13Callejas Rodriguez, Raquel M20 4:04.28
54.04 59.10 2:11.14

BY-SR 13Eliason, MJ J--- DQ
1:30.80 36.80

 
#9  Women 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SR 17Giffen, Katelyn M1 2:22.45
30.11 37.15 33.9141.28

BSC-SR 16Crichton, Frankie M2 2:27.18
30.33 37.44 34.3745.04

CSC-SR 16Davis, Kiowa L3 2:28.29
32.77 37.63 33.9943.90

SAW-SR 16Majewski, Jillian A4 2:30.89
32.91 40.29 32.6545.04

BY-SR 17Campbell, Stacia C5 2:34.30
31.58 39.84 36.8346.05

BY-SR 17Arnstam, Amelia M6 2:34.74
33.73 39.68 34.8846.45

BY-SR 17Edmonds, Lily E7 2:43.45
34.02 43.74 35.0950.60

NST-SR 15Hussmann, Liv G8 2:44.80
34.72 42.97 36.6950.42

SAW-SR 15Kesl, Aurora P9 2:57.26
37.45 45.64 39.9254.25
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(#9  Women 15&O 200 Yard IM)

BY-SR 16Portteus, Emree J10 3:01.73
1:27.21 52.27 42.45

 
#9  Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAW-SR 10Benton, Declan X1 2:38.65
34.09 43.56 35.1445.86

SAW-SR 10Marvray, Paxton A2 2:53.12
40.79 44.45 37.3250.56

BY-SR 10Naseath, Samuel J3 3:23.82
48.55 51.23 42.471:01.57

BY-SR  9Breslavskyi, Zackary4 3:28.66
50.56 58.44 42.6856.98

 
#9  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 12Fountain, Eli M1 2:45.52
37.77 42.69 35.2149.85

BY-SR 12Wu, Anthony2 2:50.99
39.16 44.81 38.0948.93

BY-SR 12Slavkovsky, Landon M3 2:54.63
38.32 47.69 42.3946.23

BY-SR 12Huber, Andrew L4 2:55.57
40.73 46.67 36.6551.52

BY-SR 12Ilasco, Coniah5 3:10.69
39.62 49.71 44.5256.84

BY-SR 11Roberts, Theo T6 3:19.47
45.48 49.92 44.1459.93

BY-SR 11Park, Min7 3:22.09
46.81 53.43 46.3255.53

BY-SR 11Kreiter, Phoenix J8 3:32.55
42.48 1:00.09 47.641:02.34

 
#9  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAW-SR 13Burke, Solomon M1 2:17.95
29.52 34.43 30.9743.03

BSC-SR 14Sauder, Breece T2 2:28.04
32.13 37.49 34.9343.49

SA-SR 14Myers, Logan T3 2:30.42
34.06 39.30 31.7045.36

BY-SR 13Park, Chan4 2:30.90
35.17 38.66 35.4041.67

SAW-SR 14Basgall, Henry G5 2:36.05
34.17 40.52 35.0246.34

BY-SR 14Roberts, Bryce S6 2:36.37
2:04.72 31.84 19.18

SAW-SR 14Allen, Easton T7 2:47.96
36.35 43.41 35.6852.52

BY-SR 13Kelly, Matthew G8 2:50.47
39.93 44.51 37.1348.90

NST-SR 14Lopez, Anthony S9 2:50.81
37.50 48.30 38.7546.26

SA-SR 13Song, Elvin N10 2:54.30
1:25.70

BY-SR 13Prashant, Neil11 3:16.77
44.75 47.10 44.251:00.67

BY-SR 13Binder, Theo A--- DQ
45.20 47.83 44.851:03.39

 
#9  Men 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SR 16Fong, Braydon M1 2:04.99
26.38 31.94 29.8236.85

BSC-SR 17Brown, Jacek Z2 2:10.87
27.46 33.91 30.5638.94

BSC-SR 17Ziegler, Max K3 2:11.86
26.92 34.76 29.9340.25

BY-SR 17Wood, Ian C4 2:17.66
28.37 36.93 30.5641.80

NST-SR 18McDonald, Sean W5 2:18.74
27.43 36.15 31.7043.46

SAW-SR 16Vuturo, Vince A6 2:18.81
29.08 36.97 31.1741.59

BSC-SR 16Parks, Liam B7 2:19.36
29.32 37.07 32.2440.73

BY-SR 16Park, One8 2:19.81
30.17 37.47 32.2139.96

BY-SR 16Zuroff, Jennings R9 2:20.29
31.35 38.07 30.1040.77

BY-SR 15Naseath, Edward N10 2:28.43
29.78 41.14 31.1446.37

BY-SR 15Wardwell, Liam R11 2:30.98
30.97 39.17 30.8450.00

BY-SR 16Beckley, Nathaniel B12 2:31.29
31.74 1:26.50 33.28

BSC-SR 15Ellis, Joey M13 2:37.33
33.36 38.88 39.6045.49

SAW-SR 15Yerxa, Boone M14 2:44.36
34.86 43.71 39.8345.96

BY-SR 16Negi, Neil15 3:14.06
38.47 51.34 43.941:00.31

 
#10  Girls 10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SR 10Sauder, Emmarie R1 7:18.62
38.90 43.63 45.3844.04
45.29 45.12 46.08 44.78
43.40 42.00

 
#10  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAW-SR 12Smart, Adley L1 6:24.56
35.57 38.62 38.4239.20
39.95 38.80 39.64 39.47
39.32 35.57

SA-SR 12Andrus, Millie M2 6:41.53
35.78 39.45 41.5540.62
41.40 41.06 41.64 41.01
40.54 38.48

BY-SR 12Bare, Allison M3 6:41.87
35.83 39.21 40.7839.46
40.61 43.45 42.00 40.39
43.96 36.18

BY-SR 12Wang, Grace E4 6:44.75
35.67 39.96 40.4640.63
41.70 41.08 43.28 41.83
41.58 38.56

BY-SR 11Gaudet, Ellie R5 6:51.71
36.46 41.48 42.4742.49
41.95 41.88 42.08 43.10
41.25 38.55

MVM-SR 11Beaver, Allie A6 6:59.04
37.72 43.69 42.5744.88
42.42 42.78 42.84 1:24.83
37.31

BY-SR 11Schmitt, Harper G7 7:04.30
36.37 42.16 43.2143.02
42.85 43.31 43.82 44.25
43.75 41.56

CSC-SR 11Pagenkopf, Natalie E8 7:07.55
37.14 41.74 44.6943.80
44.14 44.46 44.69 44.17
43.80 38.92

MVM-SR 12Dschaak, Presley D9 7:28.30
39.38 1:29.69 45.5445.97
46.05 46.32 46.51 46.42
42.51

BY-SR 11Coleman, Ella C10 8:16.19
42.20 50.45 53.1051.69
53.34 51.01 51.57 50.41
48.23 44.19

BY-SR 11LoMagro, Sasha B11 10:21.56
2:54.16 1:05.16 1:06.561:05.78

1:58.78
 
#10  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 14Binder, Charlotte D1 6:20.61
34.14 38.53 39.0339.69
38.85 38.65 38.88 38.08
38.00 36.76

MVM-SR 13Santistevan, Zoe2 6:23.17
34.70 39.31 38.6638.56
38.75 38.21 39.18 39.02
39.55 37.23

BY-SR 13Fletcher, Aden E3 6:32.07
34.36 40.09 39.7040.81
40.67 40.99 39.68 40.78
38.46 36.53

BY-SR 14Purpura, Audrey M4 6:46.16
34.83 39.65 42.2142.22
42.21 41.86 41.60 42.03
40.50 39.05

BY-SR 13Akers, Abby J5 7:06.67
36.47 41.97 43.9942.53
43.69 45.09 44.68 45.56
44.68 38.01
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MVM-SR 13Taylor, Reagan L6 7:07.31
37.94 41.52 44.0442.69
43.16 43.94 44.84 44.58
43.66 40.94

BY-SR 14McFadden, Addie M7 7:08.70
35.15 40.66 44.4243.17
45.10 44.69 43.86 47.20
44.90 39.55

BY-SR 13Amideo, Anne L8 7:10.03
36.35 44.37 42.4843.55
47.23 44.55 44.63 45.78
43.54 37.55

BY-SR 14Titensky, Liena H9 7:15.36
34.89 39.88 44.5044.04
45.98 1:33.42 45.46 45.29
41.90

 
#10  Women 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAW-SR 16Beelaert, Anna C1 5:26.77
28.56 31.49 33.2632.51
33.64 34.14 33.79 35.12
33.48 30.78

SAW-SR 15Weak, Madeline T2 5:36.88
30.81 33.63 34.3433.84
33.92 34.39 34.30 34.63
34.51 32.51

BSC-SR 16Fernald, Josie L3 5:37.53
30.29 32.39 34.3933.57
34.14 34.23 34.77 34.36
35.37 34.02

BY-SR 17Birch, Keiser R4 5:50.36
31.45 33.95 35.9134.96
35.73 36.00 36.38 35.72
35.58 34.68

BSC-SR 17Carrillo, Quetzal I5 5:52.49
31.84 34.92 35.5535.51
35.71 35.81 35.93 36.26
36.26 34.70

BSC-SR 17Lunde, Kennedy M6 5:58.27
31.19 34.90 36.9436.20
36.91 36.53 37.07 37.59
36.51 34.43

BY-SR 16Roberson, Abbie L7 6:01.89
31.29 36.42 38.0437.03
37.12 37.76 37.17 36.79
36.13 34.14

CSC-SR 15Kester, Megan I8 6:11.77
33.25 36.76 38.1538.39
37.93 38.27 37.93 37.72
37.51 35.86

BY-SR 16Knox, Alenna S9 6:21.07
33.33 36.38 38.9938.36
38.71 38.75 39.15 39.17
39.91 38.32

CSC-SR 18Clough, Malarie C10 6:37.25
33.74 39.05 41.0140.45
41.24 41.44 40.82 41.20
40.00 38.30

 
#10  Boys 10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 10Chi Morel, Kai Z1 8:46.51
40.38 49.41 55.4053.14
56.26 54.64

48.40
 
#10  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SA-SR 11Zhao, Tianze Joseph1 6:35.14
35.16 40.75 39.3140.87
40.22 39.89 40.94 40.65
40.53 36.82

 
#10  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSC-SR 14Davis, Jedidiah R1 5:10.67
28.21 31.26 32.2332.03
32.53 30.68 31.60 32.17
30.68 29.28

BY-SR 14Watson, Luke T2 5:24.14
28.82 31.57 33.6833.23
33.56 34.08 33.35 33.08
33.08 29.69

BY-SR 14Garcia, Shire H3 5:38.21
29.65 32.91 35.1134.24
35.01 34.90 34.62 34.38
34.17 33.22

BSC-SR 14Weiderman, Peter B4 5:41.97
30.81 34.07 35.0134.79
35.89 35.02 35.09 35.30
33.69 32.30

BY-SR 13Bokma, William C5 6:53.37
37.32 41.10 42.471:25.21
42.27 43.19 42.11 41.61
38.14

 
#10  Men 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 16Sun, Ruize1 5:25.56
27.28 31.19 32.9431.91
33.07 33.36 34.25 34.62
34.39 32.55

NST-SR 17Williams, Alex C2 5:31.79
27.98 30.84 33.3932.79
34.20 34.69 35.25 34.78
34.70 33.17

BY-SR 17Codispoti, Matthew J3 5:37.81
29.98 32.39 33.9833.40
34.94 35.30 35.43 35.04
35.15 32.20

BY-SR 16Bartich, Keegan J4 5:43.35
30.39 33.00 34.7434.37
34.85 35.11 35.15 35.99
35.48 34.27

SAW-SR 17McCullough, Brayden R5 5:59.51
30.49 35.53 37.2937.27
37.32 38.11 36.32 37.38
37.58 32.22

BY-SR 15Shendrick, Zach M6 6:06.25
32.27 35.97 37.6336.98
37.80 37.09 38.10 38.02
38.04 34.35

BY-SR 16Phifer, Sebastian M7 6:21.17
31.57 34.94 38.5736.71
38.22 40.34 40.17 41.79
40.55 38.31

BY-SR 15Eliason, Bob R8 6:27.20
31.35 35.50 40.5338.58
40.79 41.19 40.71 41.92
39.49 37.14

BY-SR 15Douglass, Drake M9 6:28.95
32.18 36.26 39.3738.33
40.93 40.61 41.28 40.81
40.35 38.83

BY-SR 17Toomey, Bowen A10 19:44.07
1:35.98 2:02.37 2:05.472:01.10
1:59.40 2:01.26 2:03.30 2:01.72
1:58.53 1:54.94

 
#11  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAW-SR  8Haga, Clio T1 1:26.85
41.78 45.07

SAW-SR  8Allen, Emerson H2 1:32.21
43.04 49.17

BY-SR  7Adams, Lily Adams A3 1:34.66
43.99 50.67

SAW-SR  8Vuturo, Julie D4 1:50.38
54.14 56.24

BY-SR  8Sirucek, Dagny G5 2:00.25
56.30 1:03.95

NST-SR  8Donaldson, Alexis J--- DQ
 
#11  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR  9Steinbis, River L1 1:14.56
36.19 38.37

BSC-SR 10Sauder, Emmarie R2 1:15.17
35.69 39.48

SA-SR 10Song, Elieen Y3 1:21.49
1:21.54

BSC-SR 10Tatman, Dara J4 1:27.21
40.20 47.01

SA-SR 10Sun, Rayeanne H5 1:34.44
46.22 48.22

BSC-SR 10Meier, Mckenzie or Ken M6 1:36.14
42.70 53.44
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SA-SR  9Garcia, Larks S7 1:39.25
46.77 52.48

BY-SR 10Fonseca, Isabella8 1:44.79
46.94 57.85

BSC-SR 10Meier, Kadence J9 1:53.72
52.43 1:01.29

 
#11  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 11Garcia, Brecca I1 58.82
27.89 30.93

BY-SR 12Cotton, Hannah L2 59.57
28.30 31.27

BY-SR 12Bare, Allison M3 1:06.91
32.34 34.57

BY-SR 12Wang, Grace E4 1:08.97
32.19 36.78

BY-SR 12Southard, Sydney A5 1:09.95
33.31 36.64

BY-SR 11Kelly, Katherine L6 1:11.09
33.40 37.69

BY-SR 12Gentry, Aria N7 1:12.10
34.44 37.66

BY-SR 11Schmitt, Harper G8 1:12.97
34.63 38.34

BY-SR 11Kerchusky, Ashlyn M9 1:13.69
34.45 39.24

BY-SR 11Campbell, Sydney C10 1:15.81
35.71 40.10

MVM-SR 11Soto, Athena F11 1:18.45
38.17 40.28

BY-SR 11Croft, Makani M12 1:26.93
40.03 46.90

NST-SR 11Walsh, Emma G13 1:28.56
40.07 48.49

BY-SR 11Howard, Nora G14 1:33.48
45.00 48.48

 
#11  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 14Wilson, Teneale J1 58.87
28.29 30.58

CSC-SR 13Garcia, Sienna R2 59.89
29.20 30.69

BY-SR 14Rogers, Gemma A3 59.95
29.02 30.93

SAW-SR 13Presleigh, Sophie E4 1:00.72
29.16 31.56

BSC-SR 14Parks, Hannah M5 1:02.18
29.16 33.02

BY-SR 14Stanton, Hayden E6 1:02.21
29.71 32.50

BY-SR 14Nusbaum, Leonie7 1:03.71
30.98 32.73

BSC-SR 14Hosford, Alina M8 1:05.74
30.59 35.15

BY-SR 14Binder, Charlotte D9 1:07.06
31.65 35.41

BY-SR 14Purpura, Audrey M10 1:08.26
31.50 36.76

BY-SR 13Amideo, Anne L11 1:08.71
32.81 35.90

BSC-SR 13Hoover, Aila M12 1:09.25
33.00 36.25

BY-SR 14Titensky, Liena H13 1:09.43
32.88 36.55

BY-SR 13Ellefson, Anna I14 1:10.38
33.62 36.76

BSC-SR 14Fields, Naomi Y15 1:12.32
34.00 38.32

BY-SR 13Krenelka, Aria C16 1:13.63
35.24 38.39

BY-SR 13Nunez, Alaina E17 1:14.51
34.33 40.18

BY-SR 13Liang, Candice Y18 1:14.82
36.25 38.57

BSC-SR 14Deidrick, Violet M19 1:15.29
36.69 38.60

BY-SR 14Murphy, Maisie G20 1:17.02
36.41 40.61

BY-SR 13O'Neil, Ellie M21 1:20.05
38.10 41.95

BY-SR 13Petranek, Lindsay R22 1:28.36
40.98 47.38

BY-SR 13Walker, Anna M23 1:52.70
2:10.25

 
#11  Women 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SR 16Fernald, Josie L1 56.77
27.68 29.09

NST-SR 15Hussmann, Liv G2 58.21
27.94 30.27

BY-SR 15Weatherford, Olivia L3 58.75
28.17 30.58

BY-SR 17Campbell, Stacia C4 58.90
27.90 31.00

BY-SR 17Birch, Keiser R5 59.60
29.22 30.38

CSC-SR 15Kester, Megan I6 1:00.75
29.15 31.60

SAW-SR 16Majewski, Jillian A7 1:00.85
28.91 31.94

BY-SR 17Cummins, Jordyn R8 1:02.02
30.04 31.98

BY-SR 15Campbell, Selene C9 1:06.29
31.06 35.23

BY-SR 15O'Neil, Cora J10 1:06.81
31.99 34.82

SAW-SR 15Kesl, Aurora P11 1:06.91
31.87 35.04

 
#11  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR  8McGoldrick, Theo D1 1:45.65
47.73 57.92

SAW-SR  7Gonzalez, Sebastian N2 2:02.35
55.02 1:07.33

 
#11  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SA-SR 10Surbeck, Peter H1 1:06.99
32.03 34.96

SAW-SR 10Marvray, Paxton A2 1:09.25
33.43 35.82

SA-SR  9Lane, Moose D3 1:13.30
34.88 38.42

SAW-SR  9Gonzalez, Micah R4 1:20.31
39.09 41.22

BSC-SR  9Ellsworth, Samuel W5 1:23.34
1:23.47

BY-SR  9Breslavskyi, Zackary6 1:25.74
41.79 43.95

BY-SR  9Griesinger, David S7 1:36.14
45.04 51.10

SAW-SR 10Motoyama, Ryo8 1:38.26
45.57 52.69

SA-SR 10Nguyen, Archer K9 1:42.12
47.23 54.89

UNAT-SR 10Hall, Waylon K10 1:44.14
49.47 54.67

BY-SR 10Winton, Barrett M11 1:49.78
1:49.80

 
#11  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 12Steinbis, Cam N1 56.97
27.30 29.67

SA-SR 11Zhao, Tianze Joseph2 1:09.71
32.33 37.38

BY-SR 12Ilasco, Coniah3 1:15.01
36.20 38.81

BY-SR 12Lomax, Noah M4 1:16.97
36.58 40.39

BY-SR 11Park, Min5 1:20.70
39.25 41.45

SAW-SR 11Dyer, Brady P6 1:21.49
40.04 41.45

SA-SR 11Wu, Ryan Z7 1:23.02
37.20 45.82

BY-SR 11Kreiter, Phoenix J8 1:24.09
39.62 44.47

NST-SR 11Guerrera, Logan R9 1:25.53
39.38 46.15

BY-SR 12Hergert, Jack K10 1:43.98
48.85 55.13

BSC-SR 12Huber, Wiley J--- DQ
39.55 42.48
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#11  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAW-SR 13Burke, Solomon M1 52.48
25.45 27.03

BY-SR 14Harrison, Tag T2 54.17
26.23 27.94

BY-SR 14Watson, Luke T3 56.49
27.24 29.25

SAW-SR 14Roland, Ares P4 57.29
27.38 29.91

BY-SR 14Roberts, Bryce S5 59.64
28.75 30.89

SAW-SR 13Barrera, Jack M6 1:00.50
30.07 30.43

BY-SR 13Park, Chan7 1:01.10
29.98 31.12

BY-SR 13Disch, Lincoln8 1:01.40
29.35 32.05

SAW-SR 14Basgall, Henry G9 1:01.72
29.70 32.02

MVM-SR 13Chen, Chris10 1:05.22
31.50 33.72

SAW-SR 14Allen, Easton T11 1:05.23
31.49 33.74

BY-SR 13Bokma, William C12 1:06.18
31.78 34.40

BY-SR 13Kelly, Matthew G13 1:07.92
32.84 35.08

NST-SR 14Lopez, Anthony S14 1:09.59
33.36 36.23

SA-SR 13Song, Elvin N15 1:14.51
33.98 40.53

NST-SR 13Holly, Colten M16 1:15.49
34.88 40.61

CSC-SR 13Mehr, Brady A17 1:15.82
36.08 39.74

BY-SR 13Lee, Nathan18 1:17.81
35.52 42.29

BSC-SR 14Cantley, Carson F19 1:17.90
37.42 40.48

SA-SR 14Hood, Trent R20 1:22.80
37.35 45.45

 
#11  Men 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 15Garcia, Ace A1 49.64
23.98 25.66

BSC-SR 16Smith Sanchez, Yeven D2 50.03
24.09 25.94

BY-SR 17Wood, Ian C3 51.34
24.51 26.83

BY-SR 17Akpan, Jaden U4 52.70
25.38 27.32

BY-SR 17Toomey, Brooks W5 52.82
25.39 27.43

BY-SR 16Sun, Ruize6 53.61
25.89 27.72

BSC-SR 16Hoffman, Chris A7 55.20
26.21 28.99

CSC-SR 17Ramsey, Colton R8 55.41
26.23 29.18

BY-SR 17Codispoti, Matthew J9 55.73
27.18 28.55

BY-SR 16Zuroff, Jennings R10 55.74
27.13 28.61

BY-SR 16Park, One11 55.97
27.36 28.61

BSC-SR 15Thompson, Sam R12 56.93
26.99 29.94

BY-SR 16Bartich, Keegan J13 56.96
27.86 29.10

BY-SR 16Phifer, Sebastian M14 58.20
27.69 30.51

BY-SR 16Colby, Jac A15 58.41
28.18 30.23

BY-SR 15Wardwell, Liam R16 1:00.45
29.59 30.86

BSC-SR 15Ellis, Joey M17 1:00.86
28.91 31.95

BY-SR 24Barker, Nate18 1:01.13
29.43 31.70

BY-SR 15Shendrick, Zach M19 1:01.21
29.28 31.93

SAW-SR 15Yerxa, Boone M20 1:02.86
30.01 32.85

BY-SR 16Hawkins, Gavin M21 1:04.00
30.65 33.35

BY-SR 17Toomey, Bowen A22 3:24.62
 
#12  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MVM-SR 11Soto, Athena F1 2:33.85
47.24 1:52.00 54.77

BY-SR 11Gaudet, Ellie R2 3:08.59
42.67 49.36 47.5149.05

BY-SR 11Kelly, Katherine L3 3:08.76
43.09 48.56 46.6250.49

SAW-SR 12Yap, Kaitlyn K4 3:26.05
49.09 52.06 51.5453.36

BY-SR 11Campbell, Sydney C5 3:29.30
46.96 56.25 49.6456.45

BY-SR 12Gentry, Aria N6 3:36.51
50.91 54.43 56.4054.77

BY-SR 11Coleman, Ella C7 3:39.20
50.36 56.90 55.3756.57

 
#12  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SR 14Fields, Naomi Y1 3:06.24
42.45 47.05 47.0849.66

BY-SR 14Titensky, Liena H2 3:07.83
40.17 46.82 50.1850.66

BY-SR 13Krug, Anne M3 3:26.44
46.79 52.99 53.2353.43

 
#12  Women 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SR 17Carrillo, Quetzal I1 2:51.78
37.89 43.38 45.4445.07

 
#12  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 12Slavkovsky, Landon M1 2:59.91
41.87 45.43 46.3946.22

 
#12  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SR 14Sauder, Breece T1 2:42.43
NST-SR 14Jensen, Traeg C2 2:52.02

38.32 43.53 44.9345.24
BY-SR 13Kelly, Matthew G3 3:01.89

42.56 47.47 44.5247.34
NST-SR 14Lopez, Anthony S4 3:04.09

40.26 45.98 46.9050.95
 
#12  Men 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSC-SR 16Guinotte Cordero, Malachi J1 2:20.87
31.72 36.02 36.9436.19

BSC-SR 17Brown, Jacek Z2 2:29.38
32.64 39.22 38.7138.81

BSC-SR 16Martinez, Kevin J3 2:31.59
32.95 38.40 40.5039.74

SAW-SR 16Vuturo, Vince A4 2:33.51
34.61 38.79 39.5240.59

BY-SR 15Shendrick, Zach M5 2:45.75
36.77 42.34 43.2443.40

 
#13  Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAW-SR  8Vuturo, Julie D1 26.41
SA-SR  8Packard, Abby J2 27.28
SA-SR  6Rieke, Margot L3 33.36
SA-SR  7Humble, Dylan M4 33.84
BY-SR  8Sirucek, Dagny G5 38.17
SAW-SR  7Gonzalez, Sebastian N--- DQ

 
#14  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAW-SR  8Vuturo, Julie D1 57.35
NST-SR  8Donaldson, Alexis J2 1:05.98
SA-SR  6Rieke, Margot L3 1:09.37
BY-SR  7Adams, Lily Adams A--- DQ

 
#14  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SR 10Sauder, Emmarie R1 38.73
SA-SR 10Song, Elieen Y2 47.78
SA-SR 10Sun, Rayeanne H3 51.28
BSC-SR 10Tatman, Dara J4 55.39
BY-SR  9Pyle, Cici R5 1:04.48
BY-SR 10Fonseca, Isabella6 1:04.98
BSC-SR 10Meier, Mckenzie or Ken M7 1:05.20
BSC-SR 10Meier, Kadence J--- DQ
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#14  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 11Kelly, Katherine L1 38.57
BY-SR 12Southard, Sydney A2 42.37
SAW-SR 11Vuturo, Lucy Y3 42.68
SAW-SR 12Yap, Kaitlyn K4 45.37
NST-SR 11Walsh, Emma G5 47.58
BY-SR 11Croft, Makani M6 49.99
BY-SR 11Howard, Nora G7 53.89
BY-SR 11Winton, Kimber E8 1:10.42

 
#14  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSC-SR 13Garcia, Sienna R1 38.30
BY-SR 14Wilson, Teneale J2 39.49
BY-SR 13Krenelka, Aria C3 43.57
BY-SR 14Logan, Ella D4 43.82
BY-SR 13Nunez, Alaina E5 44.10
BY-SR 13Krug, Anne M6 44.68
BY-SR 13Curry, Charlotte E7 46.09
BY-SR 13Petranek, Lindsay R8 48.42
BY-SR 14Murphy, Maisie G9 48.96
BY-SR 13O'Neil, Ellie M10 50.19
BY-SR 13Walker, Anna M11 56.43

 
#14  Women 15&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SR 16Fernald, Josie L1 36.17
SAW-SR 16Majewski, Jillian A2 36.61
BSC-SR 16Crichton, Frankie M3 37.40
BY-SR 17Cummins, Jordyn R4 37.66
CSC-SR 18Clough, Malarie C5 41.31
BY-SR 15O'Neil, Cora J6 42.03
SAW-SR 15Kesl, Aurora P7 42.43
BY-SR 15Herwy, Alesia A8 46.38

 
#14  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR  8McGoldrick, Theo D1 1:04.35
 
#14  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAW-SR 10Benton, Declan X1 37.40
SAW-SR 10Marvray, Paxton A2 43.15
SA-SR 10Surbeck, Peter H3 43.39
BSC-SR  9Ellsworth, Samuel W4 46.80
SAW-SR 10Motoyama, Ryo5 49.78
BY-SR  9Kerchusky, Preston P6 51.18
SAW-SR 10England, Marcus D7 51.34
BY-SR 10Mayhugh, Jackson B8 53.03
UNAT-SR 10Hall, Waylon K9 1:12.23

 
#14  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 11Park, Min1 43.75
NST-SR 11Guerrera, Logan R2 45.04
NST-SR 11Donaldson, Dawson A3 46.95
SAW-SR 11Dyer, Brady P4 48.87

SA-SR 11Wu, Ryan Z5 49.22
BY-SR 11Kreiter, Phoenix J6 55.13

 
#14  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SR 14Weiderman, Peter B1 29.45
BY-SR 14Disch, Maddox2 33.07
BY-SR 13Park, Chan3 33.82
BY-SR 14Roberts, Bryce S4 36.11
MVM-SR 13Chen, Chris5 37.03
SAW-SR 14Basgall, Henry G6 38.69
SAW-SR 14Roland, Ares P7 39.05
BY-SR 13Disch, Lincoln8 39.93
SAW-SR 14Allen, Easton T9 40.55
SA-SR 13Song, Elvin N10 43.11
BY-SR 13Lee, Nathan11 43.88
BSC-SR 14Cantley, Carson F12 46.33
NST-SR 13Holly, Colten M13 48.74
BY-SR 13Binder, Theo A14 51.21
SA-SR 14Hood, Trent R--- DQ

 
#14  Men 15&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SR 16Fong, Braydon M1 28.37
BSC-SR 16Martinez, Kevin J2 29.93
BY-SR 17Young, Tyler R3 30.60
BY-SR 17Codispoti, Matthew J4 31.20
CSC-SR 17Ramsey, Colton R5 34.21
BY-SR 24Barker, Nate6 35.38
BY-SR 16Phifer, Sebastian M7 35.58
BSC-SR 15Thompson, Sam R8 35.64
SA-SR 17Wood, Ben K9 36.11
SAW-SR 15Yerxa, Boone M10 37.50
BY-SR 15Wardwell, Liam R11 40.94
BY-SR 17Toomey, Bowen A12 1:43.39

 
#15  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAW-SR  8Haga, Clio T1 1:37.10
47.14 49.96

SAW-SR  8Allen, Emerson H2 1:45.62
51.02 54.60

SA-SR  8Packard, Abby J3 1:48.76
53.59 55.17

NST-SR  8Donaldson, Alexis J4 1:58.97
57.93 1:01.04

 
#15  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR  9Steinbis, River L1 1:27.60
42.45 45.15

BY-SR  9Schafer, Juliet G2 1:35.31
46.92 48.39

BSC-SR 10Meier, Mckenzie or Ken M3 1:44.66
46.63 58.03

SA-SR  9Garcia, Larks S--- DQ
51.67 57.53

 
#15  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 12Cotton, Hannah L1 1:10.81
33.99 36.82

BY-SR 11Garcia, Brecca I2 1:11.23
34.66 36.57

BY-SR 12Bare, Allison M3 1:16.10
37.71 38.39

BY-SR 11Gaudet, Ellie R4 1:19.76
38.82 40.94

BY-SR 11Schmitt, Harper G5 1:21.53
40.01 41.52

MVM-SR 11Beaver, Allie A6 1:23.96
40.36 43.60

BY-SR 11Kerchusky, Ashlyn M7 1:27.12
43.61 43.51

MVM-SR 11Soto, Athena F8 1:30.56
44.84 45.72

SAW-SR 12Li, Avery9 1:33.81
46.04 47.77

BY-SR 11Croft, Makani M10 1:46.68
48.77 57.91

BY-SR 11Howard, Nora G11 1:58.63
56.90 1:01.73

 
#15  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 14Rogers, Gemma A1 1:08.74
33.39 35.35

BY-SR 14Binder, Charlotte D2 1:14.40
36.44 37.96

BSC-SR 14Parks, Hannah M3 1:15.00
36.37 38.63

BY-SR 14Purpura, Audrey M4 1:15.45
36.16 39.29

SAW-SR 13Presleigh, Sophie E5 1:15.63
38.42 37.21

SAW-SR 13Lewis, Aubrey R6 1:16.08
37.01 39.07

BY-SR 13Amideo, Anne L7 1:17.54
37.75 39.79

BY-SR 14Logan, Ella D8 1:19.40
39.37 40.03

BSC-SR 13Hoover, Aila M9 1:20.95
40.19 40.76

BY-SR 13Ellefson, Anna I10 1:22.49
39.24 43.25

BSC-SR 14Fields, Naomi Y11 1:25.23
40.88 44.35

BSC-SR 14Deidrick, Violet M12 1:25.83
41.95 43.88

BY-SR 13O'Neil, Ellie M13 1:39.56
45.77 53.79

BY-SR 13Petranek, Lindsay R--- DQ
52.01 1:03.51
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#15  Women 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SR 17Li, Kimi S1 1:04.79
31.58 33.21

BY-SR 16Roberson, Abbie L2 1:08.61
33.49 35.12

NST-SR 15Hussmann, Liv G3 1:11.23
33.98 37.25

BY-SR 17Cummins, Jordyn R4 1:14.25
35.94 38.31

BY-SR 15Campbell, Selene C5 1:18.59
37.93 40.66

 
#15  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SA-SR  9Lane, Moose D1 1:29.42
43.43 45.99

SAW-SR 10England, Marcus D2 1:40.44
BY-SR  9Griesinger, David S3 1:42.64

49.88 52.76
SAW-SR 10Motoyama, Ryo4 1:47.68

51.89 55.79
BY-SR 10Mayhugh, Jackson B5 2:05.18

1:02.11 1:03.07
SAW-SR  9Gonzalez, Micah R--- DQ

44.03 47.47
 
#15  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 12Steinbis, Cam N1 1:04.44
31.25 33.19

SA-SR 11Zhao, Tianze Joseph2 1:17.58
37.75 39.83

BY-SR 12Slavkovsky, Landon M3 1:27.07
40.45 46.62

BSC-SR 12Huber, Wiley J4 1:30.63
44.38 46.25

BY-SR 12Ilasco, Coniah5 1:34.85
46.50 48.35

BY-SR 12Lomax, Noah M6 1:39.26
47.77 51.49

BY-SR 12Hergert, Jack K--- DQ
56.14 1:01.90

 
#15  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 14Harrison, Tag T1 1:01.43
30.22 31.21

BY-SR 14Watson, Luke T2 1:02.23
30.04 32.19

SAW-SR 13Burke, Solomon M3 1:02.78
31.07 31.71

BY-SR 14Garcia, Shire H4 1:03.36
30.56 32.80

BSC-SR 14Sauder, Breece T5 1:09.28
33.96 35.32

NST-SR 14Jensen, Traeg C6 1:11.44
35.22 36.22

BY-SR 13Bokma, William C7 1:11.53
35.05 36.48

MVM-SR 13Oberg, Noah A8 1:21.22
38.55 42.67

BY-SR 13Binder, Theo A9 1:31.52
44.04 47.48

BSC-SR 14Cantley, Carson F10 1:33.41
1:33.39 0.02

 
#15  Men 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 17Young, Tyler R1 56.54
28.52 28.02

SAW-SR 17McCullough, Brayden R2 58.37
28.14 30.23

BY-SR 17Akpan, Jaden U3 59.07
29.27 29.80

BSC-SR 16Smith Sanchez, Yeven D4 59.57
29.08 30.49

BY-SR 16Sun, Ruize5 1:00.20
29.71 30.49

CSC-SR 16Guinotte Cordero, Malachi J6 1:01.01
29.93 31.08

BY-SR 17Bokma, Kael J7 1:01.49
30.18 31.31

BY-SR 17Wood, Ian C8 1:04.24
30.85 33.39

BY-SR 16Colby, Jac A9 1:04.90
31.23 33.67

BY-SR 16Park, One10 1:09.81
34.26 35.55

BSC-SR 15Ellis, Joey M11 1:11.34
34.50 36.84

BY-SR 16Hawkins, Gavin M12 1:14.65
35.89 38.76

 
#16  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 12Gentry, Aria N1 3:33.43
47.75 53.49 54.6157.58

BY-SR 12Cotton, Hannah L--- DQ
35.47 41.92 24.4147.32

 
#16  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 13Curry, Charlotte E1 3:12.14
44.59 50.98 44.1052.47

 
#16  Women 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SR 17Giffen, Katelyn M1 2:21.32
31.51 35.36 37.8536.60

CSC-SR 15Kester, Megan I2 2:41.25
35.19 41.95 41.8442.27

BY-SR 17Campbell, Stacia C3 2:42.87
34.44 42.09 43.9642.38

 
#16  Men 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SR 17Ziegler, Max K1 2:04.66
26.57 31.32 34.0032.77

BY-SR 17Akpan, Jaden U2 2:10.48
27.72 31.63 36.4034.73

BY-SR 17Toomey, Brooks W3 2:28.41
30.13 36.01 41.0741.20

 
#17  Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR  7Adams, Lily Adams A1 22.60
BY-SR  8McGoldrick, Theo D2 28.81
SAW-SR  7Gonzalez, Sebastian N3 30.08
SA-SR  6Rieke, Margot L4 30.60
SA-SR  7Humble, Dylan M5 34.39
BY-SR  8Sirucek, Dagny G6 37.10

 
#18  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAW-SR  8Allen, Emerson H1 44.58
SA-SR  8Packard, Abby J2 52.47
SAW-SR  8Haga, Clio T3 55.09

 
#18  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SR 10Sauder, Emmarie R1 40.93
BY-SR  9Schafer, Juliet G2 46.76
BSC-SR 10Tatman, Dara J3 49.95
BY-SR  9Pyle, Cici R4 1:09.49
BY-SR 10Fonseca, Isabella--- DQ
BSC-SR 10Meier, Kadence J--- DQ

 
#18  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 12Wang, Grace E1 32.96
CSC-SR 12Thomas, Seraphina M2 34.44
BY-SR 11Campbell, Sydney C3 38.18
SAW-SR 12Yap, Kaitlyn K4 42.57
BY-SR 11Kerchusky, Ashlyn M5 42.99
SAW-SR 11Vuturo, Lucy Y6 44.18
BY-SR 11Coleman, Ella C7 46.44
NST-SR 11Walsh, Emma G8 49.49

 
#18  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SR 14Parks, Hannah M1 29.93
BY-SR 14Rogers, Gemma A2 30.67
BY-SR 14Wilson, Teneale J3 31.88
CSC-SR 13Garcia, Sienna R4 32.40
SAW-SR 13Lewis, Aubrey R5 33.08
BY-SR 14Purpura, Audrey M6 33.18
BY-SR 14Stanton, Hayden E7 33.27
BSC-SR 14Hosford, Alina M8 33.65
BY-SR 14Binder, Charlotte D9 35.01
BY-SR 13Ellefson, Anna I10 36.12
BSC-SR 14Deidrick, Violet M11 38.30
BY-SR 13Nunez, Alaina E12 39.10
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BY-SR 13Walker, Anna M--- DQ
 
#18  Women 15&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SR 17Carrillo, Quetzal I1 31.07
BY-SR 16Roberson, Abbie L2 31.70
BY-SR 17Birch, Keiser R3 32.98
BY-SR 15Campbell, Selene C4 33.36
BY-SR 15Herwy, Alesia A5 34.36
SAW-SR 15Kesl, Aurora P6 35.63
BY-SR 15O'Neil, Cora J7 37.09

 
#18  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAW-SR 10Benton, Declan X1 32.38
SA-SR 10Surbeck, Peter H2 34.69
BY-SR  9Kerchusky, Preston P3 37.63
SAW-SR 10Marvray, Paxton A4 37.96
SAW-SR 10England, Marcus D5 41.36
BY-SR  9Breslavskyi, Zackary6 45.90
SAW-SR  9Gonzalez, Micah R7 47.43
BSC-SR  9Ellsworth, Samuel W8 49.18
SA-SR 10Nguyen, Archer K9 54.35
BY-SR 10Winton, Barrett M10 1:07.54
UNAT-SR 10Hall, Waylon K--- DQ

 
#18  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 12Ilasco, Coniah1 37.57
BY-SR 12Slavkovsky, Landon M2 38.10
NST-SR 11Donaldson, Dawson A3 38.72
SA-SR 12Jiang, Jayden4 45.70
BY-SR 12Hergert, Jack K5 1:03.86
SA-SR 11Wu, Ryan Z--- DQ

 
#18  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 14Harrison, Tag T1 26.67
BY-SR 14Disch, Maddox2 26.80
MVM-SR 13Chen, Chris3 31.22
SAW-SR 13Barrera, Jack M4 33.48
BY-SR 13Bokma, William C5 35.88
NST-SR 14Lopez, Anthony S6 35.90
MVM-SR 13Oberg, Noah A7 38.54
SA-SR 13Song, Elvin N8 41.91
CSC-SR 13Mehr, Brady A9 42.56
BY-SR 13Binder, Theo A10 44.66
NST-SR 13Holly, Colten M11 50.45

 
#18  Men 15&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SR 16Fong, Braydon M1 24.40
BSC-SR 17Brown, Jacek Z2 24.80
BY-SR 15Garcia, Ace A3 26.05
BSC-SR 17Ziegler, Max K4 26.69
NST-SR 18McDonald, Sean W5 26.78
BY-SR 17Bokma, Kael J6 27.19

BY-SR 17Toomey, Brooks W7 27.87
SAW-SR 16Vuturo, Vince A8 27.97
BY-SR 15Wardwell, Liam R*9 28.17
CSC-SR 17Ramsey, Colton R*9 28.17
BY-SR 16Bartich, Keegan J11 28.90
BY-SR 16Zuroff, Jennings R12 29.43
BSC-SR 15Thompson, Sam R13 29.55
SA-SR 17Wood, Ben K14 31.15

 
#19  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR  9Steinbis, River L1 2:41.86
36.57 40.42 41.9242.95

SA-SR 10Song, Elieen Y2 3:02.13
40.20 46.88 47.0647.99

BY-SR  9Schafer, Juliet G3 3:11.75
44.63 50.10 46.1350.89

SA-SR  9Garcia, Larks S4 3:31.41
48.24 56.02 51.8155.34

SA-SR 10Sun, Rayeanne H5 3:35.05
50.26 56.86 51.0556.88

 
#19  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 12Wang, Grace E1 2:24.80
33.66 37.09 36.3337.72

BY-SR 12Bare, Allison M2 2:33.54
35.13 39.49 38.7540.17

MVM-SR 11Beaver, Allie A3 2:37.51
36.38 40.18 39.0141.94

BY-SR 11Schmitt, Harper G4 2:38.06
35.36 40.74 40.3741.59

BY-SR 12Southard, Sydney A5 2:47.49
35.88 42.17 45.2044.24

SAW-SR 12Li, Avery6 2:49.42
39.02 44.41 41.5144.48

SAW-SR 11Vuturo, Lucy Y7 2:57.76
41.02 44.75 46.0645.93

BY-SR 11Coleman, Ella C8 3:04.95
43.66 49.31 42.7449.24

 
#19  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 14Stanton, Hayden E1 2:19.52
31.89 35.42 35.8336.38

BY-SR 14Logan, Ella D2 2:22.31
32.80 36.58 35.2537.68

BSC-SR 14Hosford, Alina M3 2:27.35
33.91 38.65 35.4339.36

SAW-SR 13Lewis, Aubrey R4 2:28.60
34.85 37.37 37.8938.49

BY-SR 13Amideo, Anne L5 2:36.73
36.04 41.96 38.9339.80

BSC-SR 13Hoover, Aila M6 2:37.50
35.00 41.75 37.9242.83

BY-SR 14Knapp, Cierra M7 2:38.29
34.64 40.47 40.4942.69

BY-SR 13Curry, Charlotte E8 2:41.48
38.58 43.35 35.1844.37

BY-SR 14Murphy, Maisie G9 2:56.59
40.03 45.39 44.4146.76

BY-SR 13Krug, Anne M10 3:04.46
39.22 47.02 46.4451.78

 
#19  Women 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 15Weatherford, Olivia L1 2:09.93
29.56 33.42 32.8934.06

BSC-SR 17Carrillo, Quetzal I2 2:13.74
30.77 33.64 34.6434.69

NST-SR 15Hussmann, Liv G3 2:16.04
28.97 33.96 36.3936.72

CSC-SR 15Kester, Megan I4 2:18.26
32.92 36.63 33.3835.33

BY-SR 15Herwy, Alesia A5 2:24.91
33.67 36.21 37.8337.20

CSC-SR 18Clough, Malarie C6 2:25.01
32.72 36.92 37.2938.08

 
#19  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAW-SR 10Benton, Declan X1 2:22.57
31.84 36.82 36.2237.69

BY-SR  9Kerchusky, Preston P2 2:46.46
37.84 43.85 39.1745.60

SA-SR  9Lane, Moose D3 2:53.30
50.63

BY-SR  9Breslavskyi, Zackary4 3:01.03
40.89 47.36 44.5948.19

BY-SR  9Griesinger, David S5 3:35.20
47.10 56.95 54.4956.66

 
#19  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 12Steinbis, Cam N1 2:07.91
28.84 33.25 32.6233.20

SA-SR 11Zhao, Tianze Joseph2 2:27.65
33.64 39.39 36.0638.56

BSC-SR 12Huber, Wiley J3 2:56.61
39.85 44.46 45.3846.92

BY-SR 12Lomax, Noah M4 2:58.07
39.35 46.16 45.0847.48

BY-SR 11Kreiter, Phoenix J5 3:05.27
41.09 50.17 44.3549.66

BY-SR 11Park, Min6 3:06.82
43.19 49.22 44.7349.68

NST-SR 11Donaldson, Dawson A7 3:09.22
44.42 47.51 46.3650.93

 
#19  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAW-SR 13Burke, Solomon M1 1:57.32
26.97 29.43 29.8931.03

BSC-SR 14Weiderman, Peter B2 2:02.07
28.38 31.63 30.1731.89
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BY-SR 14Watson, Luke T3 2:02.40
28.79 31.27 30.1632.18

BY-SR 14Garcia, Shire H4 2:05.44
27.84 32.20 32.5332.87

SAW-SR 14Roland, Ares P5 2:06.97
28.85 32.12 32.8033.20

NST-SR 14Jensen, Traeg C6 2:07.51
29.24 32.32 33.0032.95

BY-SR 13Disch, Lincoln7 2:13.74
1:03.99 35.53 34.29

BY-SR 14Roberts, Bryce S8 2:16.70
32.98 35.54 31.7236.46

BY-SR 13Park, Chan*9 2:20.51
32.99 36.36 34.5736.59

SAW-SR 13Barrera, Jack M*9 2:20.51
33.77 37.43 31.7037.61

SAW-SR 14Allen, Easton T11 2:26.31
33.79 37.99 35.9738.56

BY-SR 13Kelly, Matthew G12 2:34.51
34.49 39.57 38.8941.56

MVM-SR 13Oberg, Noah A13 2:35.51
34.74 1:20.54 40.25

BY-SR 13Lee, Nathan14 3:07.40
38.71 47.35 49.3751.97

 
#19  Men 15&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SR 16Smith Sanchez, Yeven D1 1:51.00
24.98 27.79 29.5228.71

BSC-SR 16Martinez, Kevin J2 2:00.76
27.73 30.81 31.1231.10

SAW-SR 17McCullough, Brayden R3 2:01.49
26.52 30.63 31.8132.53

SAW-SR 16Vuturo, Vince A4 2:03.25
27.57 31.51 30.9133.26

BSC-SR 16Hoffman, Chris A5 2:04.40
27.88 31.45 31.8033.27

BY-SR 16Park, One6 2:04.78
28.78 31.40 31.9932.61

BY-SR 16Bartich, Keegan J7 2:07.71
29.17 31.95 33.0033.59

BY-SR 16Colby, Jac A8 2:12.97
30.22 33.79 33.6435.32

BY-SR 16Phifer, Sebastian M9 2:15.53
28.79 34.05 36.5836.11

BY-SR 15Shendrick, Zach M10 2:16.17
30.75 33.81 35.5136.10

BSC-SR 15Ellis, Joey M11 2:19.62
31.16 35.69 34.9437.83

SAW-SR 15Yerxa, Boone M12 2:25.86
32.09 36.57 38.0239.18

 
#20  Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 11Garcia, Brecca I1 5:31.41
37.69 45.63 40.7942.15
45.04 46.20 37.56 36.35

CSC-SR 12Thomas, Seraphina M2 6:11.31
40.36 49.85 48.1947.42
52.87 52.62 41.18 38.82

 
#20  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAW-SR 13Presleigh, Sophie E1 5:43.77
36.50 43.43 44.0345.27
50.97 51.89 36.28 35.40

 
#20  Women 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SR 17Giffen, Katelyn M1 5:01.94
31.83 35.25 38.7639.70
43.08 43.71 36.75 32.86

BSC-SR 17Li, Kimi S2 5:15.49
32.41 38.94 39.3241.12
43.12 44.71 38.47 37.40

BSC-SR 16Fernald, Josie L3 5:18.50
33.73 39.43 39.4940.21
48.29 47.86 35.52 33.97

 
#20  Men 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSC-SR 17Ziegler, Max K1 4:38.93
27.37 32.84 35.1636.49
42.28 42.79 31.80 30.20

BY-SR 17Wood, Ian C2 5:03.43
30.50 36.25 39.6439.66
45.04 43.77 34.33 34.24

 
#21  Women 15&O 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 16Roberson, Abbie L1 20:22.96
30.61 35.47 37.1836.98
37.62 38.02 37.37 37.68
38.06 37.70 37.98 37.63
37.92 38.32 38.10 37.91
37.85 37.49 37.65 37.72
37.58 36.88 37.44 36.75
37.31 37.32 37.44 37.10
36.93 36.49 36.43 35.93
34.10

BY-SR 17Birch, Keiser R2 20:23.25
32.44 35.59 36.6736.56
37.22 36.98 37.35 37.88
37.68 37.90 37.88 37.78
37.66 37.97 37.61 37.60
37.62 37.53 37.81 37.54
37.82 37.69 36.98 36.93
37.82 38.06 37.13 37.30
37.15 37.45 36.52 35.04
34.09

SAW-SR 16Majewski, Jillian A3 20:38.19
31.76 35.39 36.8936.36
37.62 37.35 38.51 37.07
37.78 38.66 38.68 37.48
37.82 38.03 38.40 37.90
38.50 38.43 38.11 39.33
38.60 38.14 39.19

38.15 38.41 38.94
36.45 37.21 36.43 35.88
33.40

 
#21  Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 14Garcia, Shire H1 20:29.45
31.10 36.17 37.5437.29
37.39 37.58 37.86 38.51
38.77 38.65 35.40 1:53.75
38.63 1:15.48 37.89 38.26
38.52 38.27 35.75 33.76

1:17.90 38.28 38.98 37.79
37.93 37.34 1:12.24 32.42

 
#21  Men 15&O 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BY-SR 17Young, Tyler R1 17:24.33
28.23 30.33 31.3131.14
30.91 31.39 30.59 31.54
32.41 31.26 32.18 31.91
32.56 32.50 31.80 31.66
31.68 32.01 32.44 32.40
32.48 31.87 31.90 31.85
32.02 32.24 30.95 31.87
32.49 32.40 32.65 32.74
28.62

BY-SR 15Garcia, Ace A2 18:02.37
25.98 31.87 33.7332.57
27.87 31.92 32.91 34.01
28.97 32.89 34.34 34.11
31.48 32.85 30.41 34.21
35.84 35.82 36.06 35.70
33.21 35.48 35.49 31.39
29.48 35.00 35.83 36.22
34.65 29.52 30.50 31.42
30.64

BY-SR 17Bokma, Kael J3 18:31.57
28.26 31.27 33.5132.75
33.85 33.78 33.99 34.52
34.50 34.36 35.05 35.68
35.06 35.32 33.70 34.95
33.23 34.05 34.39 34.13
34.27 34.66 34.25 33.85
34.59 33.98 33.92 33.94
33.25 33.10 32.66 32.41
30.34
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Results
(#21  Men 15&O 1650 Yard Free)

BSC-SR 17Brown, Jacek Z4 18:38.82
28.45 31.99 32.6832.28
33.32 33.11 33.49 34.11
34.71 34.68 34.90 34.91
35.25 34.91 34.50 34.69
34.27 34.03 33.96 33.87
34.51 33.70 34.71 34.06
34.33 34.36 34.40 33.98
35.33 33.93 34.70 34.68
32.02

NST-SR 18McDonald, Sean W5 18:54.38
28.47 31.95 34.3032.95
34.72 34.43 35.93 35.74
35.81 35.66 35.05 35.62
35.57 34.18 34.62 34.77
34.43 35.17 34.75 35.05
34.83 34.65 35.32 34.39
34.11 36.13 34.22 34.29
34.12 33.66 34.18 33.07
32.24

BY-SR 16Zuroff, Jennings R6 19:10.46
30.89 33.83 34.7434.65
35.48 35.37 34.56 35.27
35.72 35.46 35.28 35.26
34.80 35.60 35.45 35.85
35.73 36.10 1:13.51 35.33
35.34 34.97 35.46 35.51
35.10 35.71 33.13 33.02
34.30 34.14 33.04 31.88

BY-SR 16Sun, Ruize7 19:14.36
28.92 33.29 35.1735.04
35.14 35.87 35.01 35.82
35.36 34.80 35.00 35.63
34.39 35.79 35.56 35.96
35.56 35.48 35.19 35.44
35.65 35.80 35.99 35.37
35.62 35.18 36.44 36.22
33.91 34.82 34.98 35.67
30.29

BY-SR 17Codispoti, Matthew J8 19:33.66
30.16 33.41 35.2734.72
35.69 35.21 35.64 35.52
35.78 36.16 35.65 35.62
35.80 35.97 36.01 36.07
35.69 35.83 36.36 36.00
35.71 36.07 36.03 36.75
36.21 36.21 36.61 36.30
36.29 36.11 36.29 35.74
32.78

 
#100  Men 15&O 1000 Yard Free Time Trial

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial
BY-SR 17Codispoti, Matthew J1 11:46.56


